uaGen
Summary of DNA Data for Watermilfoil
Grand Valley State University’s Robert B. Annis Water Resources Institute
Company/Entity Onterra
Total Samples Processed 2

Cost per Sample

Set up Fee {if applicable)

Total Cost

ATTN:
Send Invoice to:

Ryan Raab

Bureau of Watershed management
WIDNR

101 South Webster St.

P.O. Box 7921

Madison, WI 63707

Send Results to:

Brenton Butterfield (bbutterfield@onterra-eco.com)
Eddie Heath (eheath@onterra-eco.com)
Michelle Nauit (michelle.nault@wisconsin.gov)

Scott Vanegeren (Scott.VanEgeren@wisconsin.gov)
Maureen Ferry (Maureen.Ferry@wisconsin.gov)
Scott Provost (Scott.Provost@wisconsin.gov)

Result Details (By Lake):
Lake Name: Enterprise WBIC:1579700

Date Received: 9/10/15
Number of Samples Sent: 1
Number of Samples Processed: 1

Comments: See additional documents for
additional lake and sample information

Lake Name: Crescent WBIC:1564200
Date Received: 9/10/15

Number of Sam;;les Sent: 1

Number of Samples Processed: 1

Comments: See additional documents for
additional lake and sample information

Genetic IDs:
Area/site Sample # | Putative ID ID
Enterprise 1 EWM Eurasian Watermilfoil (Myriophyllum spicatum)
Crescent 1 EWM Eurasian Watermilfoil (Myriophyllum spicatum)

Identified by: @ ID verified by: M. %—/




Bill To:
Name(print):
Management
Organization: WI Department of Natural
Resources
Address: 101 S Webster St.

PO Box 7921

Madison, WI 53707

Received From:
Name(print): Eddie Heath & Brenton Butterfield
Organization: Onterra, LLC
Address: 815 Prosper Rd
De Pere, WI 54115
Email: eheath@onterra-eco.com;
bbutterfield@onterra-eco.com
Phone: 920-338-8860

/
%wﬁs Raab, Bureau of Watershed

O

MILFOIL CHAIN OF CUSTODY RECORD

Send Results To:
Name (print): Brenton Butterfield
Email: bbutterfield@onterra-eco.com

Name (print): Eddie Heath
Email: eheath@onterra-eco.com

Released to Q

Ryan Thum, Assistant Professor
616-331-3989 (office)

Phones: 616-331-8797 (lab)
Email: thumr@gvsu.edu
Muskegon, MI 49441

740 West Shoreline Dr.

Annis Water Resources Insitute
Grand Valley State University

Name (print): Michelle Nault
Email: michelle.nault@wisconsin.gov

Name (print):
Email:

***Fast track identification results (Y/N): C

Relinquished by: Ammgmmﬂovw\»\?f\m m@g\mm\ﬁ

" 9/8/15

Received by: (sign/date) @ G-1o:(5

For additional cost results can be guaranteed within 3 business days.
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